
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

3/10/2020 5:18:42 PM 
Fred Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468ca b5e42bf795b93 7b-Fred Jackson] 

Start: 2/4/2020 4:00:00 PM 
End: 2/4/2020 5:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: Weekly 
every Tuesday from 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Required 
Attendees: 

Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); John Pehrson (pehrsonjr@cdmsmith.com); Dennis Kanuk 

(dennis@mcadvise.com); Heidi Rous; Anitra Rice; Jeff Caton; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Mindy 
Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); IBECproject; Fred Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) 

ing number. 
in your video conferencing system or application to start the 

Need help? Go to 




